	
	可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积
	
	
	
	不可售幢
	预售房屋用途
	套数
	建筑面积
	分摊面积
	套内面积

	
	1 
	住宅 
	40
	6579.8
	1082.2
	5497.6
	
	
	
	1 
	人防用房 
	2
	19.14
	8.42
	10.72

	
	2 
	住宅 
	40
	8858.96
	1210.8
	7648.16
	
	
	
	
	库房 
	28
	1285.85
	385.52
	900.33

	
	3 
	住宅 
	40
	7362.2
	1083.6
	6278.6
	
	
	
	2 
	人防用房 
	1
	9.49
	4.73
	4.76

	
	4 
	住宅 
	40
	5827.6
	1036.2
	4791.4
	
	
	
	
	库房 
	17
	1307.95
	333.8
	974.15

	
	5 
	住宅 
	52
	8033.53
	1738.15
	6295.38
	
	
	
	3 
	库房 
	29
	1396.72
	377.62
	1019.1

	
	6 
	住宅 
	52
	9598.04
	1819.86
	7778.18
	
	
	
	4 
	库房 
	24
	1116.49
	371.51
	744.98

	
	7 
	住宅 
	52
	8606.86
	1784.2
	6822.66
	
	
	
	5 
	水箱间 
	1
	28.48
	6.16
	22.32

	
	合计
	住宅
	316
	54866.99
	9755.01
	45111.98
	
	
	
	
	库房 
	16
	969.74
	351.9
	617.84

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6 
	库房 
	13
	1068.58
	356.15
	712.43

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7 
	人防用房 
	1
	13.98
	8.75
	5.23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	库房 
	13
	961.85
	330.84
	631.01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	合计
	水箱间
	1
	28.48
	6.16
	22.32

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	人防用房
	4
	42.61
	21.90
	20.71

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	库房
	140
	8107.18
	2507.34
	5599.84
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